Memorial MUDTr. Jaroslava Fichtla (€P v dalkovém plavani)
24.-25.6.2023, Plzen, Bolevecky rybnik

Jméno, rok narozeni
Halva Marek, 2004

Halva Patrik, 2013

Marincova Kristyna, 2004

Skalnik Marek, 2003

Svobodova Klara, 2006

Skrkal Oto, 1979

Vintrova Zuzana, 2005

Disciplina
5 km

10 km

3 km

3 km
5 km

5 km
10 km

10 km

5 km
10 km

10 km

Cas
1:01:33.2
2:08:39.3
1:04:24.2

0:42:20.7
1:18:12.1

1:03:59.9
2:09:34.8

2:15:44.1

1:15:04.9
2:38:10.3

2:25:44.4

Poradi
8.
6.

16.
13.

Kategorie
Muzi
Muzi

Mladsi Zaci



